Newmarket to Duxford Drive Kilometers

Inst. | Trip | Total Junction Signposted
A
1 0.0 | 0.0 < ) <1 > TOWN CENTRE
2 19 | 1.9 < > HAVERHILL
3 1.0 | 2.9 <—+ DULLINGHAM
4 | 0.2 | 3.4 I/ WOODDITTON
5 31| 6.1 < CHEVELEY
6 1.4 | 7.6 T CHEVELEY
>
7 14 | 9.0 T SAXON STREET
A >
8 1.8 | 10.8 SAXON STREET
< A
9 0.5 | 11.3 KIRTLING
10 | 6.1 | 17.4 <—+ WICKHAMBROOK
(CAUTION NARROW)
11 | 2.7 | 20.1 P STRADISHALL

(CAUTION NARROW)




Newmarket to Duxford Drive Kilometers

1.

12 | 11 | 21.2 CLARE

13 | 1.1 | 22.4 T T CLARE

14 | 9.3 | 31.7 HAVERHILL

15 | 0.5 | 32.2 <—+ ASHEN

16 | 0.8 | 33.0 <—+ OVINGTON
>

17 | 1.8 | 34.8 T GREAT YELDHAM
|

18 | 3.2 | 38.0 T GREAT YELDHAM

19 | 1.9 | 39.9 TT ' HAVERHILL

20 | 8.7 | 48.6 v\* STEEPLE BUMPSTEAD

<
21 | 3.5 | 521 \V/' SAFFRON WALDEN
<
22 | 0.2 | 52.3 T SAFFRON WALDEN




Newmarket to Duxford Drive Kilometers

23 |17.2| 69.5 T TOWN CENTRE
24 | 4.3 | 73.9 <:> CAMBRIDGE
25 | 25 | 764 | ()~
26 | 3.7 | 80.1 4_9 DUXFORD
27 | 2.4 | 82.6 Q WHITTLESFORD
28 | 0.3 | 82.9 ROYSTON
IMPERIAL WAR
29 | 0.5 | 83.4 MUSEUM




